
Pujazon Reunion 2025
Time Thursday 

7/17
Saturday 

7/19
Sunday

7/20
6:00

:30
7:00

:30
8:00

:30
9:00

:30
10:00

:30
11:00

:30
12:00

:30
1:00

:30
2:00

:30
3:00

:30
4:00

:30
5:00

:30
6:00

:30
7:00

:30
8:00

:30
9:00

:30
10:00

:30
11:00

:30

PM

3:00 - 5:00 PM
Picnic Lunch in Meeting room and 

Patio

AM

5:00 - 7:00 PM 
Dinner Dance in Meeting Room

Enjoy meeting Room/ Patio

For those Interested, 'Smores and 
Fire Pits are Available near our 

Patio

Midnight - Meeting Room "Closes"

4:00 PM Starts Check-in 
At Marriott Griffin Gate

Those who arrive early 
can go to our meeting 
room which opens at 
12:00 to our utlization

Stop By and see 
everyone!

Enjoy Meeting Room/Patio

Meeting Room Prepped for Dinner

Those Not 
Golfing - Enjoy 
Meeting Room, 

Explore the 
grounds, Enjoy 

the Pool, etc.

7:00 - 9:00 AM
Breakfast in 

Meeting Room
8:30 - 10:30 AM 

Breakfast "Brunch" In meeting 
Room

 Family Pickle Ball Tournament 
for those Intersted

Egg Toss - TBD
Enjoy Games on the Lawn, the 
Bikes, Tennis, Pool, etc. at the 

Marriott

Friday
7/18

8:30 Assemble in 
Lobby for 

Kentucky Horse 
Park

Kentucky Horse 
Park

6:00 AM - Meeting Room "Opens"

8:00 AM Starts 
Golfing Tee 

Times

7:00 - 9:00
Going away Breakfast in 

Meeting Room 

Enjoy final hours of Pujazon 
Renuion 2025!


	Slide Number 1

