Pujazon Reunion 2025

Time		Thursday	Friday			Saturday	Sunday	
		7/17	7/18			7/19	7/20	
AM	6:00			1	6:00 AM -	Meeting Room "Opens"		
	:30							
	7:00							
	:30		7:00 - 9:00 AM		-		7:00 - 9:00	
	8:00		Breakfastin	-011		16	Going away Breakfast in	
	:30		Meeting Room	1		4	Meeting Room	
	9:00			Da		8:30 - 10:30 AM		
	:30			TI.		Breakfast "Brunch" In meeting		
	10:00			0.20 Assemble in		Room		
	:30			8:30 Assemble in		Family Dialda Dall Tayron and	Enjoy final hours of Pujazon	
	11:00 :30		Those Not	Lobby for Kentucky Horse	8:00 AM Starts	Family Pickle Ball Tournament for those Intersted	Renuion 2025!	
PM	12:00		Golfing - Enjoy	Park	Golfing Tee	Egg Toss - TBD		
F (*)	:30		Meeting Room,	Talk	Times	Enjoy Games on the Lawn, the		
	1:00		Explore the	Kentucky Horse		Bikes, Tennis, Pool, etc. at the		
ŀ	:30		grounds, Enjoy	Park		Marriott		
ŀ	2:00		the Pool, etc.	1				
İ	:30		E /3			7 7 2		
	3:00					1 3 34		
	:30				100	3:00 - 5:00 PM		
	4:00	-	Meeting Room Prepped for Dinner			Picnic Lunch in Meeting room and Patio		
	:30							
	5:00	4:00 PM Starts Check-in	5:00 - 7:00 PM Dinner Dance in Meeting Room					
	:30	At Marriott Griffin Gate				Enjoy meeting Room/ Patio		
	6:00	, a ramou omini odio						
	:30	Those who arrive early						
	7:00	can go to our meeting						
	:30	room which opens at						
	8:00	12:00 to our utlization  Stop By and see	Enjoy Meeting Room/Patio			For those Interested, 'Smores and		
	:30					Fire Pits are Available near our		
	9:00					Patio		
	:30	everyone!						
	10:00							
	:30 11:00							
	:30							
$\blacksquare$	Thumbut Tieding hour doses							